RANKING TEMPORADA 1920
Espada Masculina - M-17

Generar Ranking

M20 M17

AMPOSTA  ALCOBENDAS M20 MADRID
1 CHUZON RONCAGLIOLO MIGUEL ANGEL ECC-BU 2003 914,77 1404,21 (11) 2424 (1) 1787,7 (7) 6.530,68
2 LUQUE BERNAL ALBERTO CEP-M 2003 408,91 902,77 (29)  1798,94 (3) 1400,91 (12) 4.511,53
3 JUANES CARRENO GUILLERMO CELC-M 2004 607,06 962,29 (23) 2082,53 (2) 629,22 (35) 4.281,10
4 MARTINEZ GUERRERO GUILLEM SEA-T 2003 639,5 1025,24 (18) 1099,89 (13) 1345,32 (15) 4.109,95
5 RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO DIEGO MANUEL VCE-VA 2003 395 510,38 (50)  1457,47 (6) 928,58 (29) 3.291,43
6 MORENO ANDRES JAVIER SADA-AB 2003 387,25 1342,28 (14) 843,92 (17) 540,36 (50) 3.113,81
7 GARCIA FARRERAS ADRIA SAM-B 2004 87,4 526,27 (47)  1494,16 (5) 904,05 (32) 3.011,88
8 ANGULO SAN MARTIN ALEJANDRO ZAZUAR-M 2003 526,27 451,03 (63) 391,54 (59) 1422,59 (11) 2.791,43
9 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA ALVARO CELC-M 2004 157,32 455,14 (62) 792,04 (22) 1329,24 (16) 2.733,74
10 JEUN VALENZUELA DANIEL CREA-M 2004 532,1 505,29 (51) 832,41 (18) 608,74 (38) 2.478,54
11 MARQUETA PENA NICOLAS CEP-M 2003 650,8 985,66 (21) 485,43 (37) 306,54 (77) 2.428,43
12 SUAREZ GALLEGO DANIEL CEB-M 2003 280,69 911,78 (28) 469,74 (40) 566,61 (45) 2.228,82
13 IBANEZ MARTIN JORGE SAMA-M 2004 215,54 921,12 (27) 758,42 (26) 316,44 (74) 2.211,52
14 MARIN RODRIGUEZ JAVIER CREA-M 2003 465,01 495,42 (53) 508,45 (33) 636,45 (34) 2.105,33
15 BORRAS LLAMBRICH ERIC SEA-T 2004 132,46 594,74 (36) 750,83 (27) 622,21 (36) 2.100,24
16 VIVAS FRANCO MATEO SEA-T 2003 178,68 476,73 (57) 1116 (12) 323,27 (72) 2.094,68
17 GUTIERREZ CANO MARCOS VCE-VA 2003 256,74 1426,45 (7) 333,87 (69) 2.017,06
18 LOSANTOS MONTES DAVID SAES-BU 2004 304,2 580,86 (38) 811,21 (20) 303,32 (78) 1.999,59
19 PINYOL TOMAS GENIS SEA-T 2003 113,84 181,65 (110) 1133,51 (11) 555,78 (47) 1.984,78
20 STOFENMACHER STISIN LIOR CREA-M 2004 206,61 998,19 (20) 244,96 (74) 521,19 (54) 1.970,95
21 PASCUAL ARCE ALVARO CESAN-S 2004 66,46 1798,94 (3) 1.865,40
22 DE LA VEGA URGAL ANTONIO SAMA-M 2004 130,97 555,15 (42) 811,21 (20) 330,28 (70) 1.827,61
23 MORAL OLALLA DIEGO CEP-M 2003 110,15 290,49 (72) 821,54 (19) 561,14 (46) 1.783,32
24 ALEGRE BALLESTEROS NUNO SAES-BU 2003 206,4 549,11 (43) 736,45 (29) 276,12 (87) 1.768,08
25 ESPINOSA BARTOLOME ALVARO SAES-BU 2003 193,4 163,62 (118) 455,19 (43) 920,13 (30) 1.732,34
26 BORODIN NESTERUK IVAN SEA-T 2005 111,54 193,6 (105)  1399,59 (8) 17,5 (148) 1.722,23
27 ARMADA ALVAREZ ANDRES CEP-M 2003 227,89 276,6 (76) 231,8 (79) 911,96 (31) 1.648,25
28 RUIZ CALLEJA JACOBO SAHA-LO 2003 218,05 467,87 (59) 433,06 (48) 516,62 (55) 1.635,60
29 DE HARO PONCE LEO SAC-B 2004 168,6 184 (109) 1058,11 (16) 210,97 (113) 1.621,68
30 RIVERA MARTINEZ PATRICK CREA-M 2004 146,56 446,98 (64) 783,09 (23) 204,45 (116) 1.581,08
31 ACCENSI GOMEZ JAHVE SEA-T 2005 115,4 12,5 (130) 1152,69 (10) 284,86 (84) 1.565,45
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GAZDELIANI AKOPASHVILI

SABATE TOMAS

DE LA CAL GUIJARRO
TORRES SOLANO
MARCO MORET
MOREJON ESCUDERO
BUSQUETS QUILIS
FERRER BARATA
FRUTOS CRESPO
BORRAS LLAMBRICH
CATURLA SANCHEZ
ROURE VILA
RIVADEO SULLIVAN
GARCIA GIMENEZ

MONTESDEOCA DOMINGUEZ

CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ
RICARTE MARCUELLO
JANUE GRAELL
NAVAJAS DE ALDANA
PORRES FERRE
FRANCO ROBLES
SANCHIS KLADNIEV
ANEL BARREIRO
GARCIA RAMIREZ
MARTIN CORRAL
MONCUNILL ARMANSA
TOMAS PUJOL
MASEDA FRAGA
TROPEL VELAZQUEZ
SOLA SEGURA
GARCIA CAMACHO
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
OPPIZZIO SUAREZ
BUSQUETS QUILIS
GARCIA LA PARRA
ADROVER RIERA
DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ
HERNANDEZ RIVAS
GALLAR RODA

GIORGI
JOSEP
JAIME
INIGO
PABLO
JORGE
GUILLEM
DANIEL
DANIEL
MARC
JOSE IGNACIO
DANEB
ENZO
GERMAN
ARTURO
ALVARO
LUCAS
ORIOL
MATEO
ALEX
XIAN
ROMAN
MARCOS
ORIOL
ALVARO
RAMON
FERRAN
MARCOS
MANUEL
RAFAEL
ARIEL
PABLO
DIEGO
JAUME
PABLO
FRANCESC
EDUARDO
CARLOS
LUCAS

SAES-BU
SEA-T
CREA-M
CE-TO
CEA-Z
EDMC-VA
SEM-V
SEM-V
VCE-VA
SEA-T
ZAZUAR-M
SEA-T
SAM-B
SEM-V
CSA-GC
CELC-M
CEA-Z
SAM-B
CEP-M
SEA-T
100TO-C
CREA-M
CEA-Z
SAM-B
CE-TO
SAC-B
SEA-T
CREA-M
CEA-Z
SA-GR
SEM-V
SAV-V
SAMA-M
SEM-V
CELC-M
CBE-PM
SA-GR
SADA-AB
CBE-PM

2003
2003
2005
2004
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005
2003
2003
2003
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2006
2004
2005
2005
2003
2005
2003
2005
2003
2004
2003
2004
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312,83 (66)
500,31 (52)

515,57 (49)
208,71 (99)

316,75 (65)
198,54 (103)

(86)
269,93 (78)
230,35 (91)
188,75 (107)
152,96 (123)

247,86
216,61
150,88
238,95
186,36
161,45
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108)
119)
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146,78 (126)

269,93 (78)
168,01 (116)
157,17 (121)
177,02 (112)
227,54 (92)

409,36 (54)
490,94 (36)
1071,1 (15)
271,05 (65)
416,95 (52)
1084,98 (14)
459,93 (42)
766,31 (25)
736,45 (29)
420,86 (51)
381,56 (62)
264,95 (67)

239,59 (76
716,64 (32
256,14 (70
446,04 (45
141,09 (124)
236,96 (77)
203,35 (91)
723,03 (31)
168,89 (108)
247,7 (73)
474,84 (39)
149,37 (119)
242,26 (75)
221,86 (83)
398,48 (57)
205,57 (90)
496,61 (35)

)
)
)
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234,37 (78)
413,12 (53)
221,86 (83)
17,11 (139
428,91 (49
253,29 (71
217,07 (85

)
)
)
)
394,98 (58)

337,51 (68)
273,27 (88)
313,1 (75)
241,42 (100)
486,77 (62)

196 (120)
33,13 (139)

187,83 (124)
51,73 (129)
187,83 (124)

246,46 (98)
234,06 (103)

217,68 (110)
249,01 (97)
290,86 (82)

181,87 (127)
189,85 (123)

222,25 (108
202,31 (117
217,68 (110
231,65 (104
259,5 (93)
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344,94 (66)
193,93 (121)
29,57 (141)
42,26 (134)
187,83 (124)

264,92 (91)
20,89 (146)

1.528,65
1.450,38
1.408,25
1.215,64
1.142,49
1.106,50
1.080,38
1.055,44
951,56
931,5
891,8
886,6
877,49
811,94
809,64
800,87
788,3
761,05
760,45
723,73
723,03
713,62
711,05
705,08
695,56
693,84
666,17
666,15
662,66
651,38
637,97
617,3
599,86
527,71
522,25
521,4
514,28
481,99
478,13
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BENITO GARCIA
PUMAR NUNEZ
SANCHEZ BURGUI
ALBENIZ GIL

BLANCO ARIAS

GARCIA AMORENA LORENTE
PUERTO MORENO
PEREZ GURIDI

PEREZ WEBER

GARCIA TOMAS

RUIZ VAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ CARRIO
SANCHIS YUSTE
BUENDIA SEGURA
UGAZ VIDAL

ALVAREZ CASTRO
AGUILAR NAVARRO
GALLO OCHOA

LOPEZ PERIS

TEJEL GARRIDO
ESTEBANEZ GASTON
BARCIA GOMEZ
MARTIN LOPEZ
CODINA VILLAR
BALLESTEROS PUERTO
BOLANOS SUAREZ
OBREGON LOBATO

DE LA CONCEPCION BARREDA
MUNOZ MADRIGAL
RAMON BALLESTEROS
GANUZA DEL POZO
ZAPATA PAJARO
ZAPATERO GAVILAN
PEREZ MARTINEZ
CABELLO DE ALBA GUIRAO
PASCUA ALVAREZ
RANNINGER PEREZ
MORA MORENO
PEREIRA EIRIZ

JORGE
POL
YERAY
DAVID
ANDRES
NICOLAS
CARLOS
DIEGO
JUAN
PABLO
PEDRO
LLUIS
MIGUEL
ELDER
MATEO
GERMAN
JAIME
NUNO
HUGO
MARCO
AIMAR
HUGO
JORGE
DANIEL ENRIQUE
JAIME
PEDRO
PABLO
DANIEL
MARC
ALBERTO
RAFAEL
MARTIN
IGNACIO
DAVID
DIEGO
ALVARO
IGNACIO
ALONSO
MARIO

ECC-BU
CREA-M
CNE-NA
CNE-NA
SAGU-GU
CEA-Z
CBE-PM
CESAN-S
Independiente
SEM-V
CELC-M
CBE-PM
CET-CS
CET-CS
CREA-M
100TO-C
SAGU-GU
ECC-BU
SAV-V
CEA-Z
CEGA-VI
SAGU-GU
VCE-VA
CE-TO
VCE-VA
CSA-GC
CESAN-S
CESAN-S
SEM-V
CBE-PM
SA-LO
100TO-C
CREA-M
SA-GR
CE-MU
VCE-VA
CREA-M
SADA-AB
100TO-C

2004
2004
2006
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2006
2003
2003
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2003
2004
2003
2005
2006
2005
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2006
2006
2004
2005
2006
2005
2003
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155,06 (122)
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0 203,57 (101)
0 168,01 (116)

198,54 (103)
213,95 (97)
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0 14,48 (129)
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450,57 (44)
226,77 (81)
441,62 (46)
402,04 (56)
375,17 (64)
174,55 (105)
428,91 (49)

388,16 (60)

384,83 (61)

176,48 (104)
405,67 (55)

378,34 (63)

147,69 (120)
156,25 (115)
25,99 (133)

229,27 (80
214,72 (86
267,98 (66
32,13 (129
21,5 (136)

261,97 (68)
259,04 (69)
250,47 (72)
196,82 (94)
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210,09 (88)
212,39 (87)
224,3 (82)
210,09 (88)
151,07 (118)
163,37 (111)
180,39 (102)
186,39 (99)
198,97 (93)
182,37 (101)
184,37 (100)
158,01 (114)
201,15 (92)
194,69 (95)

208,78 (114)

46 (132)

273,27 (88)

46 (132)
26,06 (143)

34,93 (138)

31,34 (140)

468,55
455,56

454,6
449,42
447,98
439,85

432,9
412,78
406,71
406,68
405,67
378,34
351,26
324,26
312,24
311,33
309,13
307,32
299,16
284,27
278,34
259,04
250,47

24477
243,02
242,25
229,75
228,97
224,57
224,57
224,16
222,66
221,32
220,85
214,55
209,34
205,43
201,15
200,21
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

ROBLES SERRA
LUQUE BERNAL
PENIZA MEJIAS
BUENDIA SEGURA
PALAO ORTIZ

RUIZ VELAYOS
VIDAL SOLA
SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA
LUQUE TRIGO
CAMERO MUNOZ
CATALA ORENGO
VAZQUEZ ROMERO
MORENO VALERO

MARTINEZ FALERO GARCIA

ARRUFAT RODRIGUEZ
VIGUERA CARRASCOSA
LLAMAS GIMENEZ
ROJAS GENTIL

LOSADA DIAZ

YAGUE ALONSO
GALDEANO CANTERO
MARTINEZ DE ABAJO
GUTIERREZ PRIETO
GICH MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ ARELLANO
ALMUDEVE FORCEDELL
MORALES MOLINUEVO
MARTIN GAMAZO
POUSO OLABARRIETA
VITIELLO

MONTALVO PEREZ
FUENTES DE MATEO
DE LOS SANTOS SANCHIS
MATE CASTRO
CAZEAUX

ACERA HERMOSA
COSTE

ANDRES GONZALEZ
LEIVA SOLETTO

SAUL

JAIME
GABRIEL
ICARO
DANIEL
ANGEL

QUIM
RICARDO
FERNANDO MANUEL
OSCAR

JOAN
ALONSO
JAVIER

LUIS

JOSE MARIA
IVAN
ALEJANDRO
DANIEL
DIEGO
ANGEL
ALEJANDRO
GUILLERMO
JAVIER
ALEJANDRO
ALVARO VICENTE
JOAN
MARCOS
JOSE MIGUEL
GUILLEM
SEBASTIAN
DIEGO
PABLO
MANUEL
ALVARO
BAUTISTA
ALEJANDRO
DANIEL JACQUES
ODEI

PABLO

SA-GR

CEP-M

CEISCAN

CET-CS

SA-LO
TRESCANTOS-M
SEA-T

CE-TO

CEAA-GU

SA-GR

SAV-V

SAMA-M

CREA-M

SADA-AB

CET-CS

SA-LO

CEAA-GU

SA-LO

SAHA-LO

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CNE-NA

VCE-VA

CCE-M
CEGREDOS-M
SAMA-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CCE-M

SAES-BU

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
SA-LO

SAES-BU

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
Independiente

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CREA-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)

2005
2006
2004
2003
2004
2005
2006
2006
2003
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2003
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2005
2002
2004
2006
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2006
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2004
2003
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174,74 (113)

148,82 (125)

142,73 (128)

170,76 (107)
192,59 (96)
165,19 (110)
14,24 (141)
188,44 (98)
178,42 (103)
172,65 (106)
30,58 (130)
147,69 (120
161,57 (112
159,78 (113
137,87 (126
152,78 (117
(116
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154,51

141,09 (124)
144,36 (122)
144,36 (122)

134,7 (128)

20,03 (137)

40,4 (135)

24,33 (144)

47,9 (131)

12,5 (151)

195,58
192,59
191,58
188,98
188,44
178,42
172,65
169,93
166,33
161,57
159,78
155,99
154,97
154,51
148,82
146,44
144,36
144,36
142,73
140,54
135,7
126,68
108,9
105,42
104,57
100,31
62,3
61,35
59,25
58,76
56,51
54,12
53,88
50,1
47,9
4586
454
44,03
43,93



149
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152
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

GALVAN GEA

VIRGILI CARRICONDO
MORENO JIMENEZ
ESPINOSA CAPELLA
SABATE TOMAS
GEORGE GOMEZ
AGUANELL GARRIDO
DE ALONSO MAROTO
BOIX BERNAT
HUIDOBRO MOUVET
MARTINEZ PINERO
MARTINEZ RUBIALES
LOPEZ EGEA

AGUILA COLLANTES CUELLAR

GARCIA GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ BASALO
HERNANDEZ MARTEL
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
VAFIN

GROEVEL ELIZUNDIA
VIRGILI CARRICONDO
MORENO NORIEGA
GARCIA GARCIA
LEBHARD GOMEZ
SAENZ ESTAVILLO
NICOLLEAU PRICE
TERUEL CUARTERO
LAZARO BUDE

DIEZ BOGOMEZ
GONZALEZ GIL

LOPEZ VILLARRUBIA
OLIVER LOPEZ
TORNERO GONZALEZ
ROMERO RODRIGUEZ
PUERTO MORENO
GONZALEZ QUESADA
MORENO HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ MINGUEZ
DE LA BARGA BARANDA

JUAN

JOSE
ALEJANDRO
ARTURO
ENRIC
RODRIGO
JESUS TEOFILO
AGUSTIN
ALEIX
ALVARO
ALEJANDRO
MIGUEL
ANTONIO
JOSE LUIS
BRUNO
DANIEL ALEJANDRO
JAVIER
NICOLAS ALVAR
DIMITRY
OLIVER
PABLO

IVAN
HECTOR
ELIOT
MARCOS
SEBASTIAN
PABLO
FRANCISCO
RODRIGO
MARIO
LUCAS
JOAN
RUBEN
RAFAEL
SERGIO
ALONSO
RAUL
HERNAN
MARIO

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CE-MU

CNE-NA

CET-CS

SEA-T

100TO-C

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
SAMA-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CEGREDOS-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CCE-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CEISCAN

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CCE-M

CE-MU

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
SAMA-M
SAARVI-VI

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CET-CS

CREA-M

Sin Licencia - 1920)
Sin Licencia - 1920)
Sin Licencia - 1920)
Sin Licencia - 1920)
Sin Licencia - 1920)
Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CCE-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
SA-LO

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
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2004
2003
2006
2004
2005
2005
2003
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2003
2006
2006
2003
2003
2003
2005
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
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20,03 (137)
24,48 (134)
29,04 (131)
12,81 (142)
27,51 (132)

22,99 (135)

15,67 (140)

11,4 (143)
10 (144)

39,27
38,24
37,46
29,04
28,61
27,51
26,32
25,36
24,39
24,11
21,18
21,15
20,7
20,56
20,38
19,23
19,02
18,02
17,45
17,29
17,16
16,9
16,9
15,67
14,69
14,34
11,4
10
6,11
4,81
2,69
2,56
2,19
1,82
1,7
1,58
1,35
1,3
1,23



